TESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pt

Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
31.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
1169612567

KWV Order Number:
110881960

PO Box Suider ., 71646 Loading Status:
Telephone 021 - BD73911
Re%} © 2012/018792/07
a ENO = 4011IDD 6238503 Gross Waeight : 59.769kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT XKWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

700026383
700025794
700026022
700025505
700026198

501081
901080
300434
901311
201444

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
900366 (700025875

Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6(750ml +
Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml

Laborie Cap Classigue Brut 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4{6x

P:
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
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6 x 750 3.0 440.
6 x 750 1.0 440.
& x 750 1.0 796.
6 x 750 1.0 470.
24 x 250 1.0 320.
4 x 5000 1
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Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Detaila:

Cheque Acc

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS FARK
ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Currency:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

KName: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
Bank:

FNE
Acc: 6300 328 €845

Branch: 250655




